



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.765 OF 2016

| | |
|---|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders, or directions, and Registrar's Orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|---|---------------------------|

- Ms.Sapna Krishnappa, for Petitioners.
- Mr.Kunal Chheda a/w Chetan Mhatre i/b. M/s. Utangale & Co. for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.
- Mr.Arvind Aswani, for Respondent No.15.
- Mr.S.M. Seegarla i/b. RMG Law Associates, for Respondent No.20.
- Mr.Amit Shashtri, AGP for State/Respondent.

CORAM : K.K. TATED &
SARANG V. KOTWAL, JJ.

DATE : 18th NOVEMBER, 2019

PC. :

1. Learned Counsel for both the sides state that settlement talks are in progress.

2. In order to facilitate such settlement, matter is adjourned to 20/01/2020.

(K.K. TATED, J.)

(SARANG V. KOTWAL, J.)